JOIN OUR FUNDRAISER AT RAISING CANE'S!

Mention the fundraiser at the register and Cane's will donate 15% of sales to:

Hilliard United Methodist Church Preschool

DATE & TIME:

March 20, 2024 from 12:00 PM - 07:00 PM

LOCATION:

2550 Hilliard Rome Road, Hilliard, OH 43026 +1 614-850-9100

Raising Funds



raisingcanes.com

📑 RaisingCanesChickenFingers | 💟 Raising_Canes | 🐻 @raisingcanes

© Raising Cane's USA, LLC. "Raising Cane's" and the Raising Cane's Logo are registered trademarks of Raising Cane's USA, LLC.